Особисто-командний чемпіонат Асоціації бігунів 

України з бігу по шосе.

10 000 метрів

27 червня2005 року

м. Луганськ

Особиста першість

Абсолютний залік

жінки

	місце
	№ учасника
	Прізвище та ім`я
	команда
	місто
	дата народження
	років
	вікова група
	резул
	ьтат

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	хвилин
	секунд

	1
	19
	Шаклина Ольга
	Динамо
	Луганск
	1985
	20
	20-34
	38
	20,8

	2
	50
	Броварь Татьяна
	Спартак
	Старобельск
	1972
	33
	20-34
	38
	38,7

	3
	18
	Пешкова Анна
	Ритм
	Жовті Води
	1985
	20
	20-34
	38
	58,0

	4
	80
	Гацко Елена
	Оболонь
	Київ
	1973
	32
	20-34
	39
	7,0

	5
	79
	Говорова Ганна
	Тонус
	Запорожье
	1986
	19
	16-19
	39
	21,2

	6
	41
	Зима Виктория
	СК Динамо
	Харьков
	1988
	17
	16-19
	39
	27,1

	7
	72
	Плошникова Ирина
	Стаер-Атлон
	Харьков обл
	1993
	12
	12--15
	39
	39,3

	8
	78
	Давидова Валентина
	
	Крим
	1967
	38
	35-39
	40
	0,0

	9
	77
	Павлищева Татьяна
	
	Макеевка
	1966
	39
	35-39
	41
	9,1

	10
	58
	Кривошеина Дарина
	Стаер-Атлон
	Харьков обл
	1992
	13
	12--15
	42
	36,0

	11
	76
	Ортеховская Яна
	
	Макеевка
	1990
	15
	12--15
	42
	38,3

	12
	36
	Тусина Алена
	СК Динамо
	Харьков
	1986
	19
	16-19
	42
	42,1

	13
	83
	Рудика Алена
	
	Краснополье
	1986
	19
	16-19
	43
	27,0

	14
	84
	Загальская Валентина
	Оболонь
	Київ
	1964
	41
	40-44
	43
	58,2

	15
	51
	Лебединская Юлия
	
	Краснополье
	1985
	20
	20-34
	44
	47,0

	16
	52
	Чмутенко Ирина
	
	Краснополье
	1991
	14
	12--15
	45
	56,2

	17
	21
	Буряк Галина
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1950
	55
	55-59
	46
	8,0

	18
	85
	Байда Светлана
	
	Краснополье
	1963
	42
	40-44
	47
	12,1

	19
	42
	Чернниш Анастасия
	Колос
	Старобельск
	1955
	50
	50-54
	47
	48,0

	20
	25
	Дітковська Світлана
	Оболонь
	Київ обл
	1981
	24
	20-34
	51
	2,3

	21
	57
	Кузина Екатерина
	
	Краснополье
	1990
	15
	12--15
	52
	31,9

	22
	70
	Бидоленко Дарья
	
	Краснополье
	1990
	15
	12--15
	52
	32,0

	23
	63
	Рибалко Светлана
	
	Краснополье
	1993
	12
	12--15
	52
	33,3

	24
	23
	Дітковська Оксана
	Оболонь
	Київ обл
	1981
	24
	20-34
	52
	42,0

	25
	29
	Ваграмян Ольга
	Азовсталь
	Мариуполь
	1959
	46
	45-49
	54
	13,2

	26
	74
	Боория Светлана
	Стайер
	Донецк
	1956
	49
	45-49
	55
	43,1

	27
	32
	Желудева Валентина
	Ильичевец
	Мариуполь
	1952
	53
	50-54
	56
	39,0

	28
	28
	Алдохина Вера
	Азовсталь
	Мариуполь
	1945
	60
	60-64
	57
	38,1

	29
	33
	Говрилюк Валенктина
	
	Донецк
	1947
	58
	55-59
	57
	55,0


	
	
	
	
	чоловіки
	
	
	
	
	

	місце
	№ учасника
	Прізвище та ім`я
	команда
	місто
	дата народження
	років
	вікова група
	резул
	ьтат

	1
	428
	Редько Сергей
	Динамо
	Луганск
	1973
	32
	20-39
	30
	33,6

	2
	429
	Деканенко Валерий
	Динамо
	Луганск
	1974
	31
	20-39
	30
	47,8

	3
	324
	Беспалий Сергій
	Оболонь
	Київ
	1981
	24
	20-39
	31
	36,9

	4
	476
	Поливаний Валерий
	СК Динамо
	Харьков
	1969
	36
	20-39
	32
	9,5

	5
	496
	Бойко Дмитрий
	
	Краснополье
	1980
	25
	20-39
	32
	43,5

	6
	222
	Оржеховский Анатолий
	
	Макеевка
	1987
	18
	16-19
	32
	55,0

	7
	457
	Николаенко Николай
	ДВРЗ
	Днепропетровск
	1954
	51
	50-54
	32
	59,0

	8
	302
	Давиденко Дмитро
	
	Чернигів
	1984
	21
	20-39
	33
	12,0

	9
	455
	Дорофеев Александр
	Колос
	Запорож обл
	1985
	20
	20-39
	33
	18,0

	10
	227
	Шевчук Александр
	Тонус
	Запорожье
	1964
	41
	40-44
	33
	24,0

	11
	323
	Лебедев Константин
	Оболонь
	Київ
	1957
	48
	45-49
	33
	53,5

	12
	211
	Сорока Володимир
	
	Чернигів
	1983
	22
	20-39
	33
	57,3

	13
	221
	Козимиров Александр
	
	Макеевка
	1982
	23
	20-39
	34
	18,5

	14
	452
	Краснянский Сергей
	Динамо
	Луганск
	1986
	19
	16-19
	34
	23,3

	15
	442
	Гребеник Андрей
	Інваспорт
	Луганск
	1986
	19
	16-19
	34
	25,4

	16
	226
	Кубарев Евгений
	
	Макеевка
	1983
	22
	20-39
	34
	40,6

	17
	504
	Костенко Виталий
	Азовсталь
	Мариуполь
	1976
	29
	20-39
	34
	40,7

	18
	231
	Солодовников Андрей
	Динамо
	Запорожье
	1968
	37
	20-39
	34
	59,9

	19
	458
	Русаненко Алексей
	
	Першотравенськ
	1963
	42
	40-44
	35
	16,4

	20
	443
	Якимчук Євген
	Інваспорт
	Київ обл
	1971
	34
	20-39
	35
	16,6

	21
	332
	Волков Володимир
	
	Лисичанск
	1981
	24
	20-39
	35
	20,7

	22
	479
	Перог Анатолий
	
	Славянск
	1953
	52
	50-54
	35
	34,7

	23
	420
	Тершовчин Александр
	Ритм
	Жовті Води
	1989
	16
	16-19
	35
	43,0

	24
	477
	Дуняк Сергей
	СК Динамо
	Харьков
	1989
	16
	16-19
	35
	50,7

	25
	229
	Бондарев Константин
	Скиф
	Запорож обл
	1961
	44
	40-44
	36
	3,5

	26
	463
	Соловьев Виктор
	СК Динамо
	Харьков
	1948
	57
	55-59
	36
	6,6

	27
	509
	Мальований Євген
	Ильичевец
	Мариуполь
	1988
	17
	16-19
	36
	9,3

	28
	418
	Дерев`янчук Микола
	Ритм
	Жовті Води
	1961
	44
	40-44
	36
	11,2

	29
	225
	Лев Алексей
	
	Макеевка
	1982
	23
	20-39
	36
	14,7

	30
	228
	Демин Сергей
	Тонус
	Запорожье
	1977
	28
	20-39
	36
	17,1

	31
	319
	Ткаченко Петр
	Оболонь
	Київ
	1950
	55
	55-59
	36
	22,2

	32
	498
	Зубков Ярослав
	Стаер-Атлон
	Харьков обл
	1988
	17
	16-19
	36
	29,0

	33
	460
	Семенов Вячеслав
	СРЗ
	Донецк обл
	1958
	47
	45-49
	36
	32,9

	34
	478
	Лишенко Александр
	Стаер-Атлон
	Харьков обл
	1976
	29
	20-39
	36
	45,4

	35
	331
	Веремійченко володимир
	Атлант-V
	Чернигів
	1958
	47
	45-49
	37
	12,6

	36
	219
	Деркач Николай
	Стайер
	Донецк
	1954
	51
	50-54
	37
	32,2

	37
	459
	Присяжнюк Анатолий
	
	Рівно обл
	1937
	68
	60-64
	38
	14,8

	38
	495
	Корж Генадий
	Стаер-Атлон
	Харьков обл
	1960
	45
	45-49
	38
	54,4

	39
	423
	Колесниченко Микола
	Ритм
	Жовті Води
	1952
	53
	50-54
	39
	19,5

	40
	497
	Панов Евгений
	Стаер-Атлон
	Харьков обл
	1965
	40
	40-44
	39
	33,1

	41
	505
	Лавринов Александр
	Азовсталь
	Мариуполь
	1974
	31
	20-39
	39
	41,2

	42
	451
	Ковалев Олег
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1985
	20
	20-39
	39
	54,4

	43
	510
	Корбан Олег
	Ильичевец
	Мариуполь
	1968
	37
	20-39
	40
	4,5

	44
	318
	Мельник Владимир
	Оболонь
	Київ
	1956
	49
	45-49
	40
	6,3

	45
	218
	Граур Сергей
	Стайер
	Донецк
	1953
	52
	50-54
	40
	8,3

	46
	506
	Роев Валерий
	Ильичевец
	Мариуполь
	1963
	42
	40-44
	40
	34,7

	47
	485
	Путятин Сергей
	ДСШ 1
	Крим
	1988
	17
	16-19
	40
	47,9

	48
	325
	Чебанов Олег
	СК Динамо
	Харьков
	1940
	65
	65-69
	40
	58,5

	49
	501
	Лещенко Микола
	Азовсталь
	Мариуполь
	1949
	56
	55-59
	41
	10,0

	50
	220
	Симоненко Владимир
	
	Алчевск
	1950
	55
	55-59
	41
	23,1

	51
	488
	Лукошин Александр
	КЛБ
	Полтава
	1947
	58
	55-59
	41
	38,5

	52
	486
	Григорьев Анатолий
	
	Старобельск
	1951
	54
	50-54
	41
	46,3

	53
	448
	Перидерей Николай
	Ильичевец
	Мариуполь
	1945
	60
	60-64
	41
	56,3

	54
	230
	Карпенко Яков
	Колос
	Винница обл
	1952
	53
	50-54
	41
	58,8

	55
	338
	Макушин Миколай
	Одиссей
	Алчевск
	1960
	45
	45-49
	42
	6,2

	56
	337
	Кожедубов Василий
	Одиссей
	Алчевск
	1952
	53
	50-54
	42
	17,5

	57
	430
	Компаниец Юрий
	Динамо
	Луганск
	1962
	43
	40-44
	42
	28,5

	58
	449
	Родионов Владимир
	Ильичевец
	Мариуполь
	1940
	65
	65-69
	42
	29,6

	59
	491
	Маковійчук Танасій
	АБУ
	Чернигів обл
	1949
	56
	55-59
	42
	34,3

	60
	493
	Кобец Андрей
	Харьков
	Харьков
	1992
	13
	12--15
	42
	45,2

	61
	513
	Фролов Иван
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1947
	58
	55-59
	42
	49,7

	62
	301
	Сухов Сергей
	Стайер
	Донецк
	1957
	48
	45-49
	42
	56,9

	63
	462
	Гонеев Назим
	Красноармейск
	Донецк обл
	1941
	64
	60-64
	43
	10,7

	64
	437
	Саранча Микола
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1952
	53
	50-54
	43
	16,3

	65
	224
	Шаламанов Генадий
	
	Макеевка
	1935
	70
	70
	43
	21,8

	66
	317
	Филипов Владимир
	Оболонь
	Київ
	1941
	64
	60-64
	43
	31,2

	67
	424
	Христенко Петро
	Ритм
	Жовті Води
	1945
	60
	60-64
	44
	0,0

	68
	500
	Вольский Александр
	Оболонь
	Київ
	1940
	65
	65-69
	44
	24,4

	69
	487
	Познвайлов Валентин
	
	Полтава
	1941
	64
	60-64
	44
	24,5

	70
	326
	Тремка Николай
	Харьков
	Харьков
	1937
	68
	65-69
	44
	30,2

	71
	436
	Гузеватий Василий
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1954
	51
	50-54
	44
	44,4

	72
	453
	Нагорній Иван
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1947
	58
	55-59
	44
	52,4

	73
	321
	Саенко Михаил
	
	Краснополье
	1990
	15
	12--15
	45
	6,4

	74
	327
	Цигаренко Вячеслав
	Стайер-БиМ
	Горловка
	1943
	62
	60-64
	45
	6,6

	75
	502
	Приходько Владимир
	Азовсталь
	Мариуполь
	1947
	58
	55-59
	45
	25,2

	76
	499
	Мардибан Алексей
	Стаер-Атлон
	Харьков обл
	1989
	16
	16-19
	45
	26,1

	77
	330
	Левадський Микола
	Атлант-V
	Чернигів
	1942
	63
	60-64
	46
	33,8

	78
	217
	Бузиненко Томас
	
	Донецк
	1947
	58
	55-59
	46
	43,4

	80
	432
	Кушвид Владимир
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1934
	71
	70
	47
	31,2

	81
	440
	Зверев Федор
	
	Харьков
	1935
	70
	70
	48
	4,4

	82
	490
	Бутинец Алексей
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1945
	60
	60-64
	48
	4,6

	83
	212
	Шабанов Евгений
	Стайер
	Донецк
	1940
	65
	65-69
	48
	11,4

	84
	340
	Букало Валерий
	Одиссей
	Алчевск
	1940
	65
	65-69
	48
	13,2

	85
	438
	Пчелинцев Владимир
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1945
	60
	60-64
	48
	29,7

	86
	434
	Зубченко Владимир
	
	Луганск
	1942
	63
	60-64
	48
	31,3

	87
	329
	Новокрещенов Володимир
	Стайер-БиМ
	Горловка
	1949
	56
	55-59
	48
	42,6

	88
	336
	Вобуев Юрий
	Одиссей
	Алчевск
	1952
	53
	50-54
	48
	49,6

	89
	511
	Шейкин Владимир
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1936
	69
	65-69
	48
	55,1

	90
	322
	Литвиненко Николай
	
	Краснополье
	1939
	66
	65-69
	49
	35,6

	91
	461
	Файзрахманов Нурислам
	Ханженково
	Марковка
	1954
	51
	50-54
	50
	18,8

	92
	339
	Колончук Марак
	Одиссей
	Алчевск
	1939
	66
	65-69
	50
	18,9

	93
	489
	Кушелев Станислав
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1937
	68
	65-69
	51
	31,4

	94
	215
	Толубничий Николай
	Стайер
	Донецк
	1936
	69
	65-69
	52
	0,5

	95
	492
	Нечипоренко Андрей
	Харьков
	Харьков
	1962
	43
	40-44
	53
	23,9

	96
	427
	Кесарийский Герман
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1932
	73
	70
	54
	4,5

	97
	447
	Прасолов Владислав
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1951
	54
	50-54
	54
	23,5

	98
	214
	Ярошевич Владимир
	Стайер
	Донецк
	1938
	67
	65-69
	55
	16,3

	99
	450
	Мальгунов Владимир
	Ильичевец
	Мариуполь
	1939
	66
	65-69
	59
	10,2

	100
	445
	Безуглов Евгений
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1934
	71
	70
	60
	25,3

	101
	300
	Пономаренко Иван
	Стайер
	Донецк
	1935
	70
	70
	61
	40,4

	102
	484
	Алеев Фарвоз
	Маяк
	Мариуполь
	1925
	80
	70
	65
	15,9

	103
	417
	Попов Валентин
	Озеряна
	Тернополь
	1935
	70
	70
	66
	17,4

	н/ф
	223
	Стороженко Максим
	
	Макеевка
	1988
	17
	16-19
	
	

	н/ф
	421
	Усик Павло
	Ритм
	Жовті Води
	1939
	66
	65-69
	
	

	н/ф
	433
	Буряк Константин
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1951
	54
	50-54
	
	

	н/ф
	452
	Краснянский Сергей
	
	Краснополье
	1986
	19
	16-19
	
	

	н/ф
	454
	Екимовский Иван
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1954
	51
	50-54
	
	

	н/ф
	456
	Мешевский Дмитрий
	ДВРЗ
	Днепропетровск
	1951
	54
	50-54
	
	

	н/ф
	494
	Руденко Виктор
	Олимп
	Луганск
	1949
	56
	55-59
	
	

	н/ф
	503
	Лепинский Артем
	Азовсталь
	Мариуполь
	1988
	17
	16-19
	
	

	н/ф
	
	Чубанов Олег
	Харьков
	Харьков
	1940
	65
	65-69
	
	


